HIGH PRECISION
GEAR METERING PUMP ADP
The ADP is a high precision external gear metering pump. With extremly
small clearances and an optimal gear geometry the ADP has a very high vo-
lumetric efficiency also at difficult combinations e.g. high pressure together
with low turning speed and low viscosities.
The main parts of the pump are made of stainless steel. Because of that a

PA Stuffing Box Packing
MK Prepared for magnetic coupling
TYPE CODE
Geometrical discharge volume: 0,1 – 0,3 – 0,6 – 1,2 – 1,8 – 2,4 – 3,0 – 4,8 – 6,0 cm³/revolution
Clearance group: S - M - L
Direction of rotation: clockwise (facing shaft end)
Type of fixation for motor connection: Flange ADP 1 for bellhousing
Shaft end: cylindrical ø 12mm
Type of pipe connection: Inlet: rear threading connection G 3/8“
Outlet: rear threading connection G 1/4“
Operating pressure (Inlet side): see table „shaft sealing“
Max. Operating pressure (Outlet side): 200 bar (depending on viscosity, speed and motor power)
Fluid temperature: see table „shaft sealing“
Ambient temperature: -30°C…+60°C
Minimum viscosity: 1 mPas (depending on pressure and speed)
Maximum viscosity: 1 Mio. mPas (depending on inlet conditions, speed and motor
power)
Speed range:   10…200 rpm (depending on pressure, viscosity and motor power)
5
SEALING VERSION 1W
6
A (mm) B (mm)
ADP-1-0,1 99 42
ADP-1-0,3 103 46
ADP-1-0,6 109 52
ADP-1-1,2 105 48
ADP-1-1,8 109 52
ADP-1-2,4 113 56
ADP-1-3,0 117 60
ADP-1-4,8 118 61
ADP-1-6,0 123 66
A (mm) B (mm)
ADP-1-0,1 127 42
ADP-1-0,3 131 46
ADP-1-0,6 137 52